
DATE TIME FIELD TEAMS

Monday, April 8 6:00 PM FIELD 2 5 v. 2

7:30 PM FIELD 2 7 v. 4

Tuesday, April 9 7:30 PM FIELD 2 6 v. 3

Thursday, April 11 6:00 PM FIELD 2 1 v. 6

7:30 PM FIELD 2 2 v. 7

Monday, April 15 6:00 PM FIELD 2 3 v. 4

7:30 PM FIELD 2 5 v. 1

Tuesday, April 16 7:30 PM FIELD 2 6 v. 4

Thursday, April 18 6:00 PM FIELD 2 7 v. 5

7:30 PM FIELD 2 2 v. 3

Monday, April 22 6:00 PM FIELD 2 1 v. 2

7:30 PM FIELD 2 3 v. 6

Tuesday, April 23 7:30 PM FIELD 2 4 v. 5

Thursday, April 25 6:00 PM FIELD 2 7 v. 6

7:30 PM FIELD 2 4 v. 3

Monday, April 29 6:00 PM FIELD 2 1 v. 5

7:30 PM FIELD 2 2 v. 4

Tuesday, April 30 7:30 PM FIELD 2 3 v. 1

Thursday, May 2 6:00 PM FIELD 2 6 v. 7

7:30 PM FIELD 2 5 v. 3

TEAM 5 | CARDINALS | DAVIDSON TEAM 6  | REDS | FRAZIER

TEAM 7  | ROCKIES | SMITH 

2024 DIXIE YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE 10U
TEAM 1 | BRAVES | QUALLS TEAM 2 | PADRES | AUSTIN

TEAM 3 | ORIOLES | DENNIS TEAM 4 | OAKLAND A'S | BURNHAM
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Monday, May 6 6:00 PM FIELD 2 4 v. 7

7:30 PM FIELD 2 5 v. 6

Tuesday, May 7 6:00 PM FIELD 2 7 v. 1

7:30 PM FIELD 2 6 v. 2

Thursday, May 9 6:00 PM FIELD 2 1 v. 3

7:30 PM FIELD 2 4 v. 2

Friday, May 10 6:00 PM FIELD 2 5 v. 4

7:30 PM FIELD 2 3 v. 7

Monday, May 13 6:00 PM FIELD 2 1 v. 4

7:30 PM FIELD 2 2 v. 5

Tuesday, May 14 6:00 PM FIELD 2 3 v. 5

7:30 PM FIELD 2 4 v. 6

Thursday, May 16 6:00 PM FIELD 2 2 v. 1

7:30 PM FIELD 2 5 v. 7

Friday, May 17 6:00 PM FIELD 2 6 v. 1

7:30 PM FIELD 2 7 v. 2

Monday, May 20 6:00 PM FIELD 2 4 v. 1

7:30 PM FIELD 2 7 v. 3

Tuesday, May 21 6:00 PM FIELD 2 1 v. 7

7:30 PM FIELD 2 2 v. 6

Thursday, May 23 6:00 PM FIELD 2 3 v. 2

7:30 PM FIELD 2 6 v. 5
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